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I. Goldenmask
2. Balancing
3. Emerging

4. Ritual Dance

Charles Csuri

Advanced Computing Center for
the Arts and Design

The Ohio State University

1224 Kinnear Road

Columbus, OH 43212
+1-614-292-3416
csuri@cgrg.ohio-state.edu

5. InterFace
6. InterFace

7. InterFace

Kevin Geiger and Moon Hwa
Seun

7097 Alvern Street #D319
Los Angeles, CA 90045
+1-310-649-5491
nutball@cinenet.net

8. Mozart’s Piano Fugue,
Opus 154

A Musical Score Lent
Acoustic Form

9.The Third Dimension of
Tintoretto’s

Ritratto di Gentiluomo
Christian Moller, Elsa Prochazka
ARCHIMEDIA, University of Art
and Design

Haupstr.4, 4040 Linz,Austria
+49-69-20452
moelchr@pop-frankfurt.com

10.The Third Dimension of
Tintoretto’s

11.The Third Dimension of
Tintoretto’s

Ritratto di Gentiluomo
Christian Moller, Maurizio
Seracini

ARCHIMEDIA, University of Art
and Design

Haupstr.4 ,4040 Linz,Austria
+49-69-20452
moelchr@pop-frankfurt.com

12. Middle Passage

13. Middle Passage

Andrew F. Scott

580 Town Street apt. 332
Columbus, OH 43215
+1-513-3766402
andrew@grumpy.cgrg.ohio-state.edu

14.The Meadow
Nancy Patterson

475 The West Mall #1513
Etobicoke, Ontario
Canada M9C 4Z3
+1-416-621-3290
nancy@utcc.utoronto.co

15. Neither Here Nor There

16. Neither Here Nor There
Daniel ). Sandin

University of lllinois at Chicago
Electronic Visualization
Laboratory

51 South Morgan Street

Rm. 1120

Chicago, IL 60607
+1-312-996-3002
dan@elv.eecs.uic.edu

17. Bodies INCorporated
VictoriaVesna

UC-Santa Barbara
Department of Art Studio
Santa Barbara, CA 93106
+1-805-893-8545
vesna@humanitas.ucsb.edu

18. Intro Act and MIC
Exploration Space

19. Intro Act and MIC
Exploration Space
Christa Sommerer and Laurent
Mignonneau

ATR Media Integration and
Communication Research
Laboratories

2-2 Hikarudai, Seika-cho
Goraku-gun

Kyoto 619-02, Japan
+81-7749-5-1425
christa@mic.atr.co.jp
laurent@mic.atr.co.jp

20. Masturbatory Interactant

21.Masturbatory Interactant
Joseph Delappe

University of Nevada-Reno
Department of Art/224

Reno, NV 89557
+1-702-784-6624
delappe@scs.unr.edu

22. Life Journey

Jon Berge

Advanced Computing Center for
the Arts and Design

The Ohio State University

753 Oak Street

Columbus, OH 43205
+1-614-224-9477
jberge@cgrg.ohio-state.edu

23.Come In...
24.Come In...

25.Come In...

26.Come In...

Ante Magzan

The Savannah College of Art and
Design

Drayton Tower Apartment 501
Savannah, GA 31401
+1-912-238-2425
croante@aol.com

27. Information
Superhighway

Paul Badger

Brown University

Box 1861 List Hall
Providence, Rl 02912
+1-401-863-3381
paul_badger@brown.edu

28. Mistaken ldentities
29.Mistaken Identities

30. Mistaken Identities
Christine Tamblyn

2007C Los Trancos Drive
Irvine, CA 92715
+1-305-348-2596
tamblyn@ipof-fla.net

31.Beyond Pages

32.Beyond Pages
Masaki Fujihata

Keio University
5322 Endou Fujisawa
Kanagawa 252 Japan
+81-466-47-5352
masaki@sfc.keio.ac.jp

33.The Smart Stall

Greg Garvey

Concordia University
Department of Design VA-265
1455 de Maisonneuve Boulevard
West

Montreal, Quebec H3G IM8
Canada

+1-514-848-4749
ggarvey@vax2.concordia.ca

34.Teleporting an Unknown
State

Eduardo Kac

University of Kentucky

207 Fine Arts Building
Lexington, KY 40506
+1-606-257-6055
ekac@pop.uky.edu

35.Altar
36.Altar

37.Altar

Anna Chupa

Department of Art and Art
Education

Delaware State University
1200 DuPont Highway
Dover, DE 19901
+1-302-984-0498
achupa@udel.edu
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38. Rouen Revisited

Golan Levin, Paul Debevec
Interval Research Corporation
1801-c Page Mill Road

Palo Alto, CA 94304
+1-415-842-6098
levin@interval.com

39. Pretty Good Privacy
Christine Meierhofer
72-74 East 3rd Street #6b
New York, NY 10003
+1-212-353-2901
chrissie@thing.org.at

40. Databank of the
Everyday

4|.Databank of the
Everyday

Natalie Bookchin

112 Iden Ave

Pelham, NY 10803
+1-315-443-1308
nbookchi@mailbox.syr.edu

42.What Kind of Pictures Do
You Take?

43.What Kind of Pictures Do
You Take?

44.What Kind of Pictures Do
You Take?

Liz Lee

624 E. Cozy St.

Springfield, MO 65807
+1-912-238-4299
ealee@scad.edu

45.Wall

46.Wall

Haruo Ishii

Trident School of Design

30-1 Ishihata Narumi-cho
Midori-ku Nagoya-shi, Japan 458
+81-52-451-1171
mxc00275@niftyserve.or.jp

47.Without a Special Object
of Worship

48.Without a Special Object
of Worship

49.Without a Special Object
of Worship

Jacquelyn Martino

Philips Research Labs

345 Scarborough Road

Braircliff, NY 10510
+1-914-945-6290
jamé7@columbia.edu

50.American Album
51.American Album

52.American Album
Steve Davis

4047 35th Avenue, NW
Olympia, WA 98502
+1-360-866-6263
davis@elwha.evergreen.edu
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53. La Monalisa Chibcha
Patricia Galvis Assmus

201 Upper Road

Deerfield, MA 10342
+1-413-545-1904
tga@art.umass.edu

54.The Frenchman Lake

55.The Frenchman Lake
Louis-Phillipe Demers and
Bill Vorn

6585 Jeanne -Mance #301
Montreal Canada H2V 4LI
+1-514-495-7673
d356644@er.ugam.ca

56. Bone-Grass Boy:The
Secret Banks of the Conejos
River

57.Bone-Grass Boy:The
Secret Banks of the Conejos
River

Ken Gonzales Day

7712 Lexington Avenue

West Hollywood, CA 90046
+1-909-607-4436
kday@scrippscol.edu

58. Problem Child
59. Untitled
60. Untitled
61.Untitled

62. Untitled

Gerald Cannon

4501 Francesco Road
New Orleans, LA 70129
+1-504-861-5465
glcannon@aol.com

63. Mnemonic Notations
Interactive CD-ROM

64. Mnemonic Notations
Interactive CD-ROM
Phillip George and Ralph
Wayment

Il Miller Street Bondi 2026
Sydney,Australia
+612-772-9403
p.george@unsw.edu.au
rwayment@zeta.org.au

65. Soporific Souls: Sacrifices
of the Holocaust
Rediscovered

William Jeffrey Dimattia

10345 Pecue Lane

Baton Rouge, LA 70810
+912-927-7728
argusone@ix.netcom.com

66. Cellular

Yoichiro Kawaguchi

Institute of Art

University of Tsukuba

I-1-1 Tennodai Tsukuba
Science City

Ibaraki Prefecture, Japan
+81-298-53-2832
yoichiro@geijutsu.tsukuba.ac.jp

67.Endangered Species

68. Frequent Flyer

Madge Gleeson

Art Department

Western Washington University
Bellingham, WA 98225
+1-360-650-3674
mgleeson@henson.cc.www.edu

69. St.Agnes and the Burning
Train

Sam Gephardt

8114 Waters Avenue

Savannah, GA 31406
+1-912-965-3000 ext. 2585
samegulf@ero.com

70. Untitled |

71. Untitled Il
Yun-kyung Huh

School of Visual Arts

207 East 27th Street #LC
New York, NY 10016
+1-212-779-9027



